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Prowler | Electric Deck Lift
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Get power and versatility with the true, floating deck on

a mid-mount rider. The Prowler’s articulating, floating
deck was developed to “keep the cut” on uneven ground-
minimizing scalping and maximizing stability and comfort.

FEATURES

« Powered by Kawasaki. B&S BIG BLOCK™ EFI available
on 72”

- 8 ga. steel floating deck

« R.O.P.S and Electric Deck Lift Standard

« Discharge, mulch, or collect

e Articulating front end

« Powerful Hydro-Gear ZT-5400 Transmissions
« 72" available with Rear or Side Discharge



PROWLER

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES
DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED

POWERED REVERSE

BLADES
TRANSMISSION

60"

EP60FX921V5
91"

73"

61"

57"

46.5"

1410 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
26 -10.50 x 12 turf
8 ga. Steel

60

1.5"-5.5"

Electric

14

KAW

31

12 mph

Yes

3-20.5"

Hydro-Gear ZT-5400

PROWLER REAR DISCHARGE

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION

72"

EP72FX1000VSRD

91"

86"

73"

61"

49"

1550 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
26 -12 x 12 turf

8 ga. Steel

72

1.5"-5.5"

Electric

14

KAW

35

12 mph

Yes

3-24.5"
Hydro-Gear ZT-5400

72n

EP72FX1000V5
91"

86"

73"

61"

49"

1550 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
26 -12 x 12 turf

8 ga. Steel

72

1.5"-5.5"

Electric

14

KAW

35

12 mph

Yes

3-24.5"
Hydro-Gear ZT-5400

72n

EP72BSV37EV5RD
91"

73"

N/A

61"

49"

1570 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
26 -12 x 12 turf

8 ga. Steel

72

1.5"-5.5"

Electric

14

B&S

37

12 mph

Yes

3-24.5"
Hydro-Gear ZT-5400

72n

EP72BSV37EV5
91"

73"

N/A

61"

49"

1570 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
26 -12 x 12 turf

8 ga. Steel

72

1.5"-5.5"

Electric

14

B&S

37

12 mph

Yes

3-24.5"
Hydro-Gear ZT-5400
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The Caliber was built with your bottom line in mind. It is a combination of industry leading
components and rugged engineering that can take the punishment of those long mowing
hours and still deliver the perfect cut every time you drive it off the trailer.

FEATURES

- Powered by Kawasaki FX Series Engines  10-year limited deck shell warranty

- 14 gallon fuel capacity e Triple layer spindle support

WIDTH 52" 60"
MODEL EC52FX801V4 EC60FX850V5X
LENGTH 78" 79"

WIDTH 65" 73"

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP 53" 61"

WHEELBASE 50.5" 54.5"

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH 47" 50"

WEIGHT 1050 lbs 1110 lbs

FRONT TIRES 13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth 13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
REARTIRES 24 -9.50 x 12 turf 24 -12.50 x 12 turf
DECK MATERIAL 8 ga. Steel 8 ga. Steel

CUT WIDTH 52 60

CUTTING HEIGHTS 1" -5.25" 1"-5.25"

PTO Electric Electric

FUEL CAPACITY 14 14

ENGINE BRAND KAW KAW

ENGINE HP 25.5 27

FORWARD SPEED 12 mph 12 mph

POWERED REVERSE Yes Yes

BLADES 3-18" 3-20"

TRANSMISSION
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Hydro-Gear ZT-4400

Hydro-Gear ZT-5400



Caliber | Convenience Step

Caliber | Engine View
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Technologically-advanced, versatile and built to last, the Encore Edge ensures a superior cut
even in the most challenging conditions. A perfect combination of muscle and efficiency, the
Edge will leave your lawn a cut above the rest.

FEATURES
 Hydro-Gear transmissions « Discharge, mulch, or collect
« R.0.P.S. standard - Kawasaki FR and FX Engines

« Triple layer spindle support

EDGE | Shown With Optional Bagger
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WIDTH 48"

MODEL EE48FR691V32
LENGTH 77.4"

WIDTH 60"

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP 49"

WHEELBASE 50.5"

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH 47"

WEIGHT 920 lbs

FRONT TIRES 13 - 5.00 x 6 smooth
REAR TIRES 23-9.50 x 12 turf
DECK MATERIAL 8 ga. Steel

CUT WIDTH 48

CUTTING HEIGHTS 1.5"-4.75"

PTO Electric

FUEL CAPACITY 9.5

ENGINE BRAND KAW

ENGINE HP 23

FORWARD SPEED 9 mph

POWERED REVERSE Yes

BLADES 3-16.25"

TRANSMISSION

WIDTH

MODEL

LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP
WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH

CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION

Hydro-Gear ZT-3200

52"

EE52FX691V34
77.4"

65.5"

53"

50.5"

49.5"

950 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
23-10.50 x 12 turf
8 ga. Steel

52

1.5"-4.75"

Electric

9.5

KAW

23

10 mph

Yes

3-18"

Hydro-Gear ZT-3400

52" 60"
EE52FR691V32 EE60FR730V32
77.4" 77.4"

65.5" 73"

53" 61"

50.5" 50.5"

49.5" 49.5"

950 lbs 1020 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
23-10.50 x 12 turf

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
23-10.50x 12 turf

8 ga. Steel 8 ga. Steel
52 60
1.5"-4.75" 1.5"-4.75"
Electric Electric

9.5 9.5

KAW KAW

23 24

9 mph 9 mph

Yes Yes

3-18" 3-20"

Hydro-Gear ZT-3200 Hydro-Gear ZT-3200

60"

EE60FX730V34
77.4"

73"

61"

50.5"

49.5"

1020 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
23-10.50 x 12 turf
8 ga. Steel

60

1.5"-4.75"

Electric

9.5

KAW

24

10 mph

Yes

3-20"

Hydro-Gear ZT-3400
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Z

WIDTH

MODEL

LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP
WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH

CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION
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48"

EE48FR691V32SS

77.4"

60"

49"

50.5"

47"

920 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
23 -9.50 x 12 turf

8 ga. Steel

48

1.5"-4.75"

Electric

9.5

KAW

23

9 mph

Yes

3-16.25"
Hydro-Gear ZT-3200

SINGLE
STICK

52"

EES52FR691V32SS

77.4"

65.5"

53"

50.5"

49.5"

950 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
23-10.50x 12 turf
8 ga. Steel

52

1.5"-4.75"

Electric

9.5

KAW

23

9 mph

Yes

3-18"

Hydro-Gear ZT-3200

60"

EE60FR730V32SS

77.4"

73"

61"

50.5"

49.5"

1020 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
23-10.50 x 12 turf
8 ga. Steel

60

1.5"-4.75"

Electric

9.5

KAW

24

9 mph

Yes

3-20"

Hydro-Gear ZT-3200



EDGE | Single Stick Steering
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Can’t get your zero turn through the 36" gates? The 34" Dart will get you in, out and onto the
next property—leaving behind a beautiful cut while saving you money along the way.

FEATURES

» Long life, maintenance-free spindles
- Side discharge, bag, or mulching

capabilities

- Easy-to-operate controls
« Zero turning radius trimming ability

 2-year commercial warranty

WIDTH 34"

MODEL ED34FS600V
LENGTH 73"

WIDTH 45"

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP 35"

WHEELBASE 43"

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH 33.5"

WEIGHT 770 lbs

FRONT TIRES 4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
REAR TIRES 18 - 7.50 x 10 turf
DECK MATERIAL 7 ga. Steel

CUT WIDTH 34

CUTTING HEIGHTS 1" -4.5"

PTO Electric

FUEL CAPACITY 6

ENGINE BRAND KAW

ENGINE HP 18

FORWARD SPEED 8 mph

POWERED REVERSE Yes

BLADES
TRANSMISSION
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1-14.25"1-20.25"
Hydro-Gear ZT-3100

» Wide track rear wheel base

- 3-year residential parts and
labor warranty

« 10-year limited deck warranty



DART | Front View
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The Fuzion blends the tough durability and professional quality of a commercial mower
with the affordability of a homeowner machine. But the Fuzion is not your typical residential
lawn mower. With its welded frame, fabricated deck, and 10-year deck warranty, it gives

you value that will last.

FEATURES

- Long life, maintenance-free spindles

- Side discharge, bag, or mulching capabilities
« Easy-to-operate controls

« Zero turning radius trimming ability

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION
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» Wide track rear wheel base
- 3-year residential parts and labor warranty

» 90-day commercial warranty

34"

F34K20

73"

41.5"

35"

43"

33.5"

720 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
18 - 7.50 x 8 turf

7 ga. Steel

34

1" -4.5"

Electric

6

KAW

18

8 mph

Yes
1-14.25"1-20.25"
Hydro-Gear EZT

« 10-year limited deck warranty

42"

F42K20

73"

53"

43"

43"

38"

750 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
18 - 9.50 x 8 turf
7 ga. Steel

42

1"-4.5"

Electric

6

KAW

18

8 mph

Yes

3-14"
Hydro-Gear EZT



FUZION | Front View FUZION | Front Left View
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The Arrow was built with the residential user in mind, using the same suppliers that provide
the high-quality components used in commercial machines. The Arrow was designed to
give you years of trouble-free use with a welded frame, fabricated deck, rugged Kawasaki
engine, and a 3-year residential warranty.

FEATURES

- Long life, maintenance-free spindles

- Side discharge, bag, or mulching capabilities

- Easy-to-operate controls

e Zero turning radius trimming ability

WIDTH

MODEL

LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP
WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH

CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION
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46"

EA46XS22KW
72"

55"

47.5"

44"

33.8"

544 lbs

11 - 4.00 x 5 smooth
18 - 9.5 x 8 turf
11 ga. Steel

46

1.5"-4.5"
Electric

a

KAW

21.5

7 mph

Yes

3-16"
Hydro-Gear EZT

50"

EA50XL24KW

72"

59"

51"

44"

33.8"

590 lbs

13 - 5.00 x 6 smooth
20-10.00 x 8 turf
11 ga. Steel

50

1.5"-4.5"

Electric

4

KAW

23

7 mph

Yes

3=17.3"
Hydro-Gear ZT-2800

« Wide track rear wheel base

« 3-year residential parts and labor warranty
» 90-day commercial warranty

 10-year limited deck warranty

60"

EA60XL24KW

72"

68.5"

61"

44"

33.8"

637 lbs

13 - 5.00 x 6 smooth
20 -10.00 x 8 turf
11 ga. Steel

60

1.5"-4.5"

Electric

a

KAW

23

7 mph

Yes

3-20.5"
Hydro-Gear ZT-2800



ARROW | Hydraulic Release ARROW | Deck Lift
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RAGE | Easy Access Height
Adjustment Knob

16 | encoreequipment.com

The Rage stand-on machine combines the flexibility

and safety of a walk-behind mower with the speed and
precision of a sit-down rider. The ergonomically designed,
contoured operator pad and easy flip-up, shock absorbing
platform are examples of the focus given to operator
comfort. The Rage will give you a professional cut without
having to pay the professional price.

FEATURES

- 32", 36", 48" and 52", 60" floating deck

« Walk or ride

» Powered by Kawasaki Engines

« Parker HTE transaxles on 32" and 36"
 Parker HTJ tranaxles in 48", 52", and 60"

« Fold up operator platform to convert to walk-behind
and easy storage

 Height adjustment knob for a precise cut

« Remote Discharge Control (RDC) is an option on 32"
and 36" models



WIDTH

MODEL

LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP
WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH

CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION

WIDTH

MODEL

LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP
WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH

CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION

32"

ER32FS600VL
67.5"

45"

37.4"

31.5"

25"

690 lbs

11 - 4.0 x 5 smooth
18 - 7.50 x 10 turf

8 ga. Steel
32
1.5"-5"
Electric
4.5
KAW
18
8 mph
Yes
2-16"
Parker HTE
48"
ER48FX730VX
74"
60"
49"
42.5"
33"
880 lbs

13 - 5.00 x 6 smooth
22 -10.00 x 10 turf
8 ga. Steel

48

1.5"-5"

Electric

8

KAW

24

10.5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"

Parker HTJ

52"

ER52FX730VX

74"
65.5"
53"
45"
34.75"
895 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
22-11.00 x 10 turf

8 ga. Steel
52
1.5"-5"
Electric

8

KAW

24

10.5 mph
Yes
3-18"
Parker HTJ

36"

ER36FS600VL
67.5"

48"

40"

34.5"

26.5"

700 lbs

11 - 4.0 x 5 smooth
18 - 8.50 x 10 turf

8 ga. Steel

36

1.5"-5"

Electric

4.5

KAW

18

8 mph

Yes

2-18"

Parker HTE
60"
ER60FX730VX
74"
73"
61"
45"
34.75"
916 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
22-11.00x 10 turf
8 ga. Steel

60

1.5"-5"

Electric

8

KAW

24

10.5 mph

Yes

3-20"

Parker HTJ
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Pinpoint maneuverability and more speed come standard with Encore's Premier Hydro
Series. Available in 36" and 48" deck sizes, the easy-to-operate controls allow sharp turns
with ease across any terrain.

FEATURES

- Positive locking tooth & sprocket brake e 3-year limited parts and labor warranty
6.5 MPH forward speed  10-year limited deck warranty

- 4 gallon fuel capacity  FS Kawasaki Series

« Sharp turning radius trimming ability

18 | encoreequipment.com



FIXED DECK

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION
FINAL DRIVE

FLOATING DECK

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION
FINAL DRIVE

36"

EW36FS481VH
73"

47"

36.5"

35"

28.5"

503 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

36

1" - 4"

Electric

a

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

2-18"

Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor

36“

EW36FS481VHF
73"

47"

36.5"

35"

28.5"

533 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

36

1"- 4"

Electric

a

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

2-18"

Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor

48"

EW48FS481VH
73"

59.5"

49"

41"

35"

512 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

48

1" - 4"

Electric

a

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"
Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor

48"

EW48FS481VHF
73"

59.5"

49"

41"

35"

542 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

48

1"- 4"

Electric

a

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"
Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor
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Series

Get smart design, tough construction, an even cut and great value with Encore's Premier
Belt Series. There is a size for every job with 32", 36" and 48" deck options—with large rear
tires for maximum traction and heavy duty front casters for maneuverability.

FEATURES

- Positive locking band brakes on belt drives
« 5.0 MPH forward speed
- 4 gallon fuel capacity

« Sharp turning radius trimming ability

WIDTH

MODEL
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES

TRANSMISSION
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32"

EW32FS481V
73"

43.5"

33"

31"

26.5"

432 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 -5.00 x 6 turf
10 ga. Steel

32

1"-4"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

2-16"

5-Speed Peerless w/
Reverse

« Kawasaki FS Series

36"

EW36FS481V
73"

47"

36.5"

35"

28.5"

452 |bs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 - 6.50 x 6 turf
10 ga. Steel

36

1"-4"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

2-18"

5-Speed Peerless w/
Reverse

e 3-year limited parts and labor warranty
«10-year limited deck warranty

48"

EW48FS481V
73"

59.5!"

49"

35"

35"

512 lbs

4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
13 - 6.50 x 6 turf
10 ga. Steel

48

1" - 4"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"

5-Speed Peerless w/
Reverse



BELT SERIES | Front View
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Tough construction at an unbelievable price. Encore's Compact Belt Series
offers a 28" and a 32" walk behind mower built for the commercial customer—
the 28" offers a recoil start and the 32" offers electric start with recoil backup.

FEATURES
 2-year commercial warranty « 3.55 MPH forward speed
« Easy pull pin height adjustment on - 2 gallon fuel capacity

floating deck - Briggs & Stratton Engines
WIDTH 28" 32"

MODEL EW28X11BS EW32X11BSE

LENGTH 60.5" 66.1"

WIDTH 38" 41.3"

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP 30" 32.8"

WHEELBASE 28.1" 31.8"

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH 22.6" 23.7"

WEIGHT 314 lbs 366 lbs

FRONT TIRES 8 -3.00 x 4 smooth 8 -3.00 x 4 smooth

REAR TIRES 13- 4.00 x 6 turf 13- 4.00 x 6 turf

DECK MATERIAL 11 ga. Steel 11 ga. Steel

CUT WIDTH 28 32

CUTTING HEIGHTS 1.5"-4" 1.5"-4"

PTO Manual Manual

FUEL CAPACITY 2 2

ENGINE BRAND B&S B&S

ENGINE HP 10.5 10.5

FORWARD SPEED 3.55 mph 3.55 mph

POWERED REVERSE No No

BLADES 2-14.5" 2-16.5"

TRANSMISSION 3-Speed Forward 3-Speed Forward
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WALK BEHIND | Grass Catcher
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Cut those big jobs down to size with the Tracer tow-behind. Pull it with an ATV/UTV or use
the adjustable tongue angle to cover twice the area behind your existing mower. With a
floating deck and a pivoting tongue, you will get a smooth cut over nearly any terrain.

FEATURES

- Convenient single point hand-crank allows < Pivoting tongue to handle all types of terrain
more precise cut height - 60" side discharge

- Adjustable tongue angle means you can - 72" rear discharge

offset the mower to the left or right , .
« B&S Commercial Turf Engine

WIDTH 60" 72"
MODEL ET60CT656SD ET72CT724RD
LENGTH 138" 142"

WIDTH 73" 73"

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP 61" N/A
WHEELBASE 40.5" 55"

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH 34" 46"

WEIGHT 425 lbs 810 lbs

FRONT TIRES 13 -5.00 x 6 turf 13 -5.00 x 6 turf
REAR TIRES 13 -5.00 x 6 turf 13 -5.00 x 6 turf
DECK MATERIAL 8 ga. Steel 8 ga. Steel

CUT WIDTH 60 72

CUTTING HEIGHTS 1.5"-5" 1.5"-5"

PTO Electric Electric

FUEL CAPACITY 4.5 4.5

ENGINE BRAND B&S B&S

ENGINE HP 16 22

FORWARD SPEED N/A N/A

POWERED REVERSE No No

BLADES 3-20.5" 3-24.5"
TRANSMISSION N/A N/A
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TRACER | 60" TRACER | Precision Height of Cut Adjustment
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POWERTHATCH

Get down to the root of the problem with the Power-Thatch. With 26 blades and 5 height
settings, make easy work of clearing out small roots, leaves, grass clippings and other

small vegetation.

FEATURES

« Five height settings

« Hardened steel blades

MODEL RSA20N-BS50

LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES
REAR TIRES
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION

30.5"
27"
N/A
138 lbs

8 x 1.75 semi pneumatic

10 x 2.75 semi pneumatic
125" -1.125"
Manual

2 Quarts

B&S

5.5

N/A

No

28 - 9 ga. Hardened
N/A
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If you are familiar with Encore, a division of
Worldlawn Power Equipment, Inc., or if this
is your first encounter with our premium line
of commercial mowers, we are happy that
you have taken the time to discover what our
mowers can do for you.

THE PAST

Since 1988, Encore has served the mowing
industry with a full line of high quality mowers
that get the job done right the first time. With
easier maintenance, precision blade alignment,
and tough durability plus an industry leading
warranty, Encore strengthens your hand and
protects your investment.

THE FUTURE

In March of 2011, Encore was purchased by
Worldlawn Power Equipment, Inc. Worldlawn
is focused on growing the Encore brand by
continuing to build high quality mowers with
heavy duty components, complimented by
details that make routine maintenance much
easier on machines that are priced right.
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